Summer 2024 - Yr12 IPE Timetable

(Wk B) Week 24th June - 28th June

3:2 Split 3:2 Split 3:2 Split 3:2 Split 3:2 Split
Wednesday 26th June .
Monday 24th June Tuesday 25th June ] y Thursday 27th June Friday 28th June
(Contingency day)
8.45 Start 8.45 Start 8.45 Start 8.45 Start 8.45 Start
Psychology P1 (35) - 2Hrs Biology (27)- 2 Hr Computer Science (18) - 2Hr 20 Maths (Pure) (59) - 2Hrs
NO IPE's

Drama & Theatre (4) - 2Hr 30

RE P1(14)- 2 Hr

Graphics (4) - all day

History (20) - 2Hrs 15

Eng Lit (13) - 2Hr 30

Lunch 12:15pm - 12:55pm

Lunch 12:15pm - 12:55pm

Lunch 12:15pm - 12:55pm

Lunch 12:15pm - 12:55pm

Lunch 12:15pm - 12:55pm

12.55 Start 12.55 Start 12.55 Start 12:55 Start 12:55 Start
Dance (3)-1Hr30 Business (61) - 1Hr 30
Geography P1 (52) - 1Hr 50mins ol 2z = A7 e Graphics {a) - alliday Geog P2 (52) - 1Hr 50
NO IPE's

PE Paper 1 (9) - 1Hr 30 mins

Chemistry P1 (12) - 1Hr 30

(Wk A) Week 2 - 1st - 5th July

3:2 Split 3:2 Split 3:2 Split 4:1 Split 4:1 Split
Monday 1st July Tuesday 2nd July Wednesday 3rd July Thursday 4th July Friday 5th July
8.45 Start 8.45 Start 8.45 Start 8.45 Start 8.45 Start

Maths (Mechanics ) (59) - 1Hr 15

Eng Lang/Lit (20) - 2Hr 45

DT Prod Des (10) - 2Hrs 30

Film (19) - 2Hrs 30

Sociology (27) - 2Hrs

No IPE's today

No IPE's today

Textiles (4) All Day Art (6) - All day
Lunch 12:15pm - 12:55pm Lunch 12:15pm - 12:55pm Lunch 12:15pm - 12:55pm Lunch 13:20pm - 2:00pm Lunch 13:20pm - 2:00pm
12.55 Start 12.55 Start 12.55 Start 12.55 Start 12.55 Start

Psychology P2 (35) 1Hr

Physics P2 (22) - 1Hr 30
RE P2 (14) - 1 Hr

Textiles (4) All Day
PE Paper 2 (9) - 1Hr

Art (6) - All day

Chemistry P2 (14) - 1Hr 30

No IPE's today

No IPE's today

Any extra time needed in PM exams will mean they may over run the end of the normal school day - students will need to make their own travel arrangements.
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